
January 7 Wed First Cancellation for Non-Payment at 5 pm
January 12 Mon Classes Begin
January 19 Mon Dr.  Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday (no classes)

January 20 Tues Last day to add/drop without a grade of W; Last day to 
change to Audit (80) Full Semester

February 2-4 Mon-Wed Midterm Grades Due (8A) First Half of Semester
February 9-11 Mon-Wed Midterm Grades Due (8AA) First Ten Weeks
March 2-6 Mon-Fri Midterm Grades Due (80) Full Semester
March 8-15 Sun-Sun Spring Break (no classes)
March 13 Fri Last day to apply for May Graduation
March 16-27 Academic Advising for Summer/Fall 2026
March 30-April 1 Mon-Wed Midterm Grades Due (8B) Second Half Semester

March 30-April 10 Priority Registration on-line for continuing students for 
Summer/Fall 2026

March 30 Mon Last day to withdraw from courses without WF; Last day to 
change Pass/Fail (80) Full Semester

April 6-8 Mon-Wed Midterm Grades Due  (8BA) Last 5 Weeks 
April 13 Mon Open Registration
April 27 Mon Classes End
April 28 Tues Reading Day
April 29-May 5 Wed-Tues Final Exams
May 5 Tues Graduate Hooding Ceremony and Commencement 
May 7 Thurs Undergraduate Commencement
May 8 (9 am) Fri Grades Due
May 9 Sat Grades available on SSC

Academic Calendar for Spring 2026
Check Cashier’s Website for cancellation dates 
Apply to graduate in May: December 16 2025,  through March 13, 2026
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